
Term Dates / Fees / Terms and Conditions 

 
 

Week 1    Sat 10th – Friday 16th September 

Week 2    Sat 17th September – Friday 23rd September 

Week 3    Sat 24th September – Friday 30th September 

Week 4    Sat 1st October – Friday 7th October 

Week 5    Sat 8th October – Friday 14th October 

Week 6    Sat 15th October – Friday 21st October 

HALF TERM SAT 22nd October – FRIDAY 28th OCTOBER 

Week 1    Sat 29th October – Friday 4th November 

Week 2    Sat 5th November – Friday 11th November 

Week 3    Sat 12th November – Friday 18th November 

Week 4    Sat 19th November – Friday 25th November 

Week 5    Sat 26th November – Friday 2nd December 

Week 6    Sat 3rd December – Friday 9th December 

Week 7    Sat 10th December – Friday 17th December 

CHRISTMAS BREAK SAT 17th DECEMBER 

Week 1    Sat 7th January – Friday 13th January 

Week 2    Sat 14th January – 20th January 

Week 3    Sat 21stJanuary – 27th January 

Week 4    Sat 28th January – Friday 3rdFebruary 

Week 5    Sat 4th February - Friday 10th February 

Week 6    Sat 11th February – Friday 17th February 

HALF TERM SAT 18th FEBRUARY – FRIDAY 24th FEBRUARY 

Week 1    Sat 25th February – Friday 3rd March 

Week 2    Sat 4th March  – Friday 10th March 

Week 3    Sat 11th March – Friday 17th March 

Week 4    Sat 18th March – Friday 24th March 

Week 5    Sat 25th March – Friday 31st March 

EASTER BREAK SATURDAY 1st APRIL – FRIDAY 14th APRIL 

Week 1    Sat 15th April – Friday 21st April 

Week 2    Sat 22nd April – Friday 28th April 

Week 3    Sat 29th April – Friday 5th May 

Week 4    Sat 6th May – Friday 12th May 

Week 5    Sat 13th May – Friday 19th May 

Week 6    Sat 20th May – Friday 26th May 

HALF TERM SAT 27th MAY – FRIDAY 2nd JUNE  

Week 1    Sat 3rdJune – Friday 9th June 

Week 2    Sat 10th June – Friday 16th June 

Week 3    Sat 17th June – Friday 23rd June 

Week 4    Sat 24th June – Friday 30th June 

Week 5    Sat 1st July – Friday 7th July 

Week 6    Sat 8th July – Friday 14th July 

Week 7    Sat 15th July – Friday 21st July 

37 weeks  

 

 



Term Dates / Fees / Terms and Conditions 

 
 

Harlequin Acorns & Pink Bubble 

  

Single Booked Lesson £4.50 

Bundle 10 Booked Classes £40.00 

Pass 6 week booked half term classes.  
Covers 30 classes per 6 weeks 

£90.00 

 

Aqua & Peach Bubble  

Single Lesson  

Bundle 10 Classes  

Unlimited Pass 6 week half term (price will vary 
depending on number of weeks in half term) 

 

  
  

Mint & Blue Bubble  

Single Lesson  

Bundle 10 Classes  

Unlimited Pass 6 week half term (price will vary 
depending on number of weeks in half term) 

 

12 Month Membership Sept – August 2022 
Payment due on 1st every month (excluding Sept – 
due on/before 11th Sept) 

 

 

Lilac (12 classes available) 

Single Lesson  

Bundle 10 Classes  

Unlimited Pass 6 week half term (price will vary 
depending on number of weeks in half term) 

 

12 Month Membership Sept – August 2022 
Payment due on 1st every month (excluding Sept – 
due on/before 11th Sept) 

 

 

Grey & Purple (12 classes available) 

Single Lesson  

Bundle 10 Classes  

Unlimited Pass 6 week half term (price will vary 
depending on number of weeks in half term) 

 

12 Month Membership Sept – August 2022 
Payment due on 1st every month (excluding Sept – 
due on/before 11th Sept) 

 

 

 

 

 

Additional examination classes, Festival Group lessons and solo classes marked * are not included in any 

bundle, pass or membership payments – these classes should be booked using a festival group bundle or 

single payment. 

12-month memberships are to be paid on / before 11th September and on the 1st of every month following 

upto and including 1st August 2022. 



Term Dates / Fees / Terms and Conditions 

 
Refunds are not given for Passes purchased or Bundles. 

12 weeks’ notice is required should you wish to cancel your 12-month membership. 

Should the school be put into lockdown the same number of classes as per timetable will be provided and 

12-month membership payments must continue until the end of the contract up to and including 1st August 

2022. 

In the event of injury or long-term illness please speak with Miss Paula and special arrangements can be 

discussed. 

Sibling discount: 1st child – full price / 2nd child – 20%.  

Should a bundle be used for 2 childrens classes i.e.: Twins a sibling discount is not applied as the bundle is 

already at a discounted price. Sibling discount is applied to the sibling taking the least classes and more 

than 1 class per week should be taken to qualify. 

Cancelled classes will be rescheduled– if you are unable to attend refunds can not be applied. 

All classes must be booked and paid prior to classes. 

Prices for passes will vary depending how many classes are in that half term.  

 

 


